Male
IP-SOLID
SC CONNECTOR
DATA SHEET
• IP68 rated connector body
• HFOC Plug interface
• Plastic robust body
• UV resistance for outdoor applications

CODE
XP-20318-94 SC Removable Polishing Housing
XP-20318-94 ORDER CODE example
1 3 4
8 117652
910
 (109.50)  20.95
A
DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 1
0.2
0.10
3
NOTES:
ALL MATERIALS ARE COMPLIANT TO RoHS, REACH SVHC AND UL 94 V-01.
REVISIONS
ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
1 PRELIMINARY RELEASE 11/20/2023
ITEM
NO. P/N DESCRIPTION DWG# QTY.
1  IP-ORNG-12.42X1.8 O-RING, 12.4mm ID, 1.8mm THICK ENM20-298 1
2 IPSD-DC1-01 IP SOLID CONNECTOR DUST CAP ENM19-010 1
3 294-XXX-X2 SC/APC 1PC CONNECTOR, PREMIUM, 8 DEGREE ENM10-321 1
4 IPXO-CCN-01 IP-XO-O INTER-CHANGEABLE NUT ENM20-243 1
5 IPSD-HCM-SC20 IP SOLID CONNECTOR, GEN2, MALE, UNIVERSAL HOUSING ENM22-012 1
6 IPSD-CRSC-01 IP SOLID MALE SC CRIMP RING ENM21-252 1
7 IPSD-CCC-5.X IP SOLID GEN2 5MM ROUND CABLE CLAMP ENM22-101 2
8 IPSD-CRN-FD IP SOLID MALE GEN2 RETAINER NUT FOR 5mm ROUND CABLE  ENM22.99 1
9 IP-CR-4.8 IP CONNECTOR CRIMP RING 4.8mm ENM12-233 1
10 IP-BP-4.8 IP SOLID CONNECTOR, 4.8mm BACK-POST ENM22-096 1
11 IPSD-BTM-02 IP SOLID MALE GEN2 UNIVERSAL BOOT ENM23-309 1
CONNECTOR CODE - CONNECTOR TYPE SC CONNECTOR TYPE CONNECTOR BODY P/N FIBER COUNT - CABLE SIZE DUST CAP
IPSDC2 IPSD GEN2 MALE - SC SC CONNECTOR 5 SN APC CONE NO-ANGLE 294-193-1X 01 1 FIBER - 5.X 4.8-5.2mm D WITH DUST CAP
6 SN APC CONE PRE-ANGLE 294-193-2X
Sheet 1